

**Sales Tax Receipts
Reporting Period Earned
Vision - 21%**

	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
January	\$798,650	\$835,551	\$861,476	\$880,914	\$991,867	\$1,081,274	\$1,153,624
February	\$815,693	\$826,607	\$844,178	\$894,284	\$974,221	\$1,102,376	\$1,149,798
March	\$942,323	\$938,931	\$967,574	\$965,033	\$1,255,806	\$1,328,031	\$1,352,857
April	\$891,304	\$845,285	\$931,906	\$851,699	\$1,178,577	\$1,227,250	\$1,252,733
May	\$965,924	\$1,007,961	\$998,349	\$972,370	\$1,229,974	\$1,369,919	\$1,365,162
June	\$1,101,582	\$1,125,771	\$1,094,701	\$1,165,433	\$1,416,345	\$1,555,521	\$1,556,406
July	\$1,043,229	\$1,090,403	\$1,153,438	\$1,169,166	\$1,410,602	\$1,422,734	\$0
August	\$1,070,739	\$1,129,443	\$1,163,677	\$1,195,732	\$1,375,457	\$1,493,436	\$0
September	\$1,011,254	\$1,045,522	\$1,102,412	\$1,178,856	\$1,334,279	\$1,438,106	\$0
October	\$982,998	\$997,254	\$1,026,070	\$1,115,620	\$1,257,352	\$1,324,466	\$0
November	\$934,277	\$973,636	\$969,079	\$1,065,660	\$1,206,334	\$1,295,516	\$0
December	\$1,099,239	\$1,129,750	\$1,213,079	\$1,280,265	\$1,525,269	\$1,496,166	\$0
Total Sales Tax as Reported	\$11,657,213	\$11,946,114	\$12,325,940	\$12,735,030	\$15,156,082	\$16,134,794	\$7,830,581
Through June	\$5,515,476	\$5,580,107	\$5,698,184	\$5,729,731	\$7,046,790	\$7,664,371	\$7,830,581
Growth in Percent		1.17%	2.12%	0.55%	22.99%	8.76%	2.17%
Growth in Dollars		\$ 64,631	\$ 118,077	\$ 31,547	\$ 1,317,058	\$ 617,582	\$ 166,209